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2018 Chippewa Co. Land & Water Resource Management Planning Process 
 

Agricultural Interests Outdoor Recreational Interests Streams, Lakes, & Water Interests 
Farm Bureau 
Bob Panzer 
5413 State Hwy 27 
Cadott, WI 54727-5102 
#920-539-8728 
Tbpanzer@gmail.com 
 
Farmer’s Union 
Leslie Danielson 
11543 270th Street 
Cadott, WI 54727 
#715-313-0309 
farmerles@yahoo.com  
 
Matthew Holub 
16140 322nd Street 
Boyd, WI 54726 
#715-313-4130 
holub.matthew13@gmail.com 
holubcustomwork@gmail.com 
 
Ken Schmitt 
4988 120th Avenue 
Colfax, WI 54730 
#715-568-5508 
kls2@bloomer.net 
 
Travis Lueck 
20876 State Highway 40 
Bloomer, WI 54724 
#715-933-2358 
NH8970NH@yahoo.com 
 
Paul Michels 
8451 County Hwy C 
Bloomer, WI 54724 
#715-271-1942 
 
 

Don Dukerschein 
12616 43rd Avenue 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
#715-723-0639 
Dbduke@charter.net 
 
Walker Jones 
26300 310th Street 
Holcombe, WI 54745 
715-312-0471 
wdjones33@gmail.com 
 
Sonny Gygi 
25800 266th Street 
Holcombe, WI 54745 
#715-595-4158 
 
Non-Metallic Mining Interests 
Candy Anderson 
Mathy Materials 
P.O. Box 1246 
Eau Claire, WI 54702-1246 
#715-492-0065 
Candy.Anderson@monarchpaving.com 
 
Woodlot Owners & Forestry Interest 
 Jim Skorczewski 
18916 54th Avenue 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
#715-944-4897 
jimskor@icloud.com 
 
Conservation Nonprofits/Land 
Trusts Interests 
Richard Smith 
27200 145th Street 
New Auburn, WI 54757 
#715-967-2164 
rbsmith@mac.com  
 
Caryn Treiber 
Chippewa Valley Sierra Club 
N9021 590th Street 
Colfax, WI 54730 
#715-684-9374 
ctreiber@discover-net.net 
 
Gary Bergstrom 
722 21st Avenue 
Bloomer, WI 54724 
#715-568-4527 

Paul Laliberte 
3109 Milton Road 
Eau Claire, WI 54703 
#715-379-7048 
 
Steve Hilger 
11147 147th Avenue 
Bloomer, WI 54724 
#715-568-1715 
hilgersc@bloomer.net  
 
Terry Bowe 
13541 85th Avenue 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
#715-723-7664 
Tbostudio@gmail.com  
 
Buck Steele 
27260 269th Avenue 
Holcombe, WI 54745 
#715-312-0361 
 
Student Advisors 
UW-Eau Claire 
Amanda Jinkerson 
32 E. Greenville Street 
Chippewa Falls, WI 54729 
#715-210-0756 
Jinkeral4822@uwec.edu   
 
Chippewa Co. FFA 
Jace McMullen 
1819 Main Street 
Bloomer, WI 54724 
#715-226-2508 
jacemcm@gmail.com  
 


